
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

10 

2 

6 

8 

11 

12 

Name 

CARLOS VIDIGAL 

BREVE 

BONECAO 

FELIPE NETO 

WALTER LESTER 

FABIAN SOUZA 

Car Class 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

Best Tm 

1:17.367 

1:18.493 

1:20.908 

1:20.920 

1:21.180 

1:21.339 

In Lap 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

Diff 

1.126 

3.541 

3.553 

3.813 

3.972 

Gap 

1.126 

2.415 

0.012 

0.260 

0.159 

Laps 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

VELOX ETAPA #1 

SENIOR 

Treino SENIOR 

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 11:41:07 

Autódromo de Tarumã 3,069 km 

17/06/2023 11:30 


