

VELOX ETAPA#1

17/Junho/2023



VELOX ETAPA #1

Treino SENIOR

SENIOR

Sorted on Best Lap time

Autódromo de Tarumã 3,069 km

17/06/2023 11:30

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 11:41:07

Pos	No.	Name	Car	Class	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Gap	Laps
1	10	CARLOS VIDIGAL		SENIOR	1:17.367	1			1
2	2	BREVE		SENIOR	1:18.493	1	1.126	1.126	1
3	6	BONECAO		SENIOR	1:20.908	. 1	3.541	2.415	1
4	8	FELIPE NETO		SENIOR	1:20.920	1	3.553	0.012	1
5	11	WALTER LESTER		SENIOR	1:21.180	1	3.813	0.260	1
6	12	FABIAN SOUZA		SENIOR	1:21.339	2	3.972	0.159	2

Printed: 17/06/2023 11:59:19

Orbits